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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЕНКИН Федор САМ V3 V3  1  1  1  3 0.333 -3 12 5
ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ  2  2  V  V  3  0 0.333 -2 15 4
СОКОЛОВ Даниил САМ  2 V3 V3  V  V  2 0.667 5 18 2
ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ V2  1  2  V  V  3 0.500 0 16 3
ЛОГУНОВ Пётр ОРБ V2  2  0  2  V  3 0.333 -5 13 7
ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ V3  V  2  2  1  3 0.333 -5 15 6
ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 24 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕБУЕВ Антон САМ  V  V  3  V  0  0 0.500 1 15 5
КОНЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 18 3
МОИСЕЕВ Тимофей САМ  2  0  2  V  0  2 0.167 -10 10 6
БОРОВКОВ Егор САМ  V  1  V V2  V  V 0.833 7 19 2
БУЯНОВ Алексей ТАТ  0  1  0  0  1  2 0.000 -18 4 7
ШАРИПОВ Ильдар ТАТ  V  1  V  3  V  0 0.500 3 16 4
АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 20 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМИН Александр САМ  0  V V2  2  1  3 0.333 -6 12 5
ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 15 23 1
ЯМАЛИЕВ Данис ТАТ  2  0  V  3  2  1 0.167 -8 12 6
ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ  0  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -20 2 7
ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 2
ТКАЧЕВ Леонид САМ  V  2  V  V  0  V 0.667 3 18 3
ВОРОНЦОВ Илья САМ  V  3  V  V  2  3 0.500 4 20 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАМЕНСКИЙ Роман САМ  2  3  3  V  1  V 0.333 -2 17 5
МУБАРАКШИН Расиль ТАТ  V  1  1  2  0  2 0.167 -11 10 7
НИКОЛЕНКО Егор САМ  V  V  V  V  0  2 0.667 0 18 2
ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ  V  V  3  V  0  3 0.500 -1 18 4
КУЗНЕЦОВ Святослав ОРБ  2 V3  3  3  0  V 0.333 -4 15 6
ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 18 23 1
ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 0 18 2

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЛЮЩЕВ Иван ТАТ  V  V  1  1  0  0 0.333 -6 10 5
БОРИСОВ Захар САМ  0  V  0  2  0  0 0.167 -15 6 6
СИМОНОВ Максим САМ  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -21 1 7
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 9 20 3
ХЕГАЙ Кирилл ОРБ  V  V V2  V  V  V 1.000 14 22 1
СЕЛИВАНОВ Даниил САМ  V  V  V  2  2  2 0.500 6 18 4
КОРЫТЦЕВ Николай САМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 22 2
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ  V  2  2  1  3  V 0.333 -4 16 5
ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 21 2
ЗЕМСКИЙ Евгений ОРБ V3  2 V2  1  3  2 0.333 -7 13 6
КАШИН Александр ТАТ  V  1  2  2  2  3 0.167 -6 14 7
ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 1
ЛУШИН Евгений САМ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 3 20 3
БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ  2  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 -2 17 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЛИЦЫН Максим ТАТ  2  3 V3  1  2  0 0.167 -11 11 7
ФРОЛОВ Кирилл САМ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 23 2
КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ  V  2  1  0  1 V1 0.333 -10 9 5
КАРПОВ Тимур ТАТ  2  0  V  1  1  1 0.167 -9 9 6
КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 1
КОСЕНКОВ Тимур КЛГ  V  V  V  V  0  2 0.667 3 18 3
ЕРМАКОВ Егор САМ  V  1  0 V2  1  V 0.500 0 12 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 1.000 15 23 квалифицирован
2 ХЕГАЙ Кирилл ОРБ 1.000 14 22 квалифицирован
3 ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ 1.000 10 24 квалифицирован
4 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ 0.833 18 23 квалифицирован
5 КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
6 КОРЫТЦЕВ Николай САМ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
7 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
8 ФРОЛОВ Кирилл САМ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
9 ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован

10 АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
11 БОРОВКОВ Егор САМ 0.833 7 19 квалифицирован
12 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
13 КОНЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
14 ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
15 СОКОЛОВ Даниил САМ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
16 ЛУШИН Евгений САМ 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
17 КОСЕНКОВ Тимур КЛГ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
17 ТКАЧЕВ Леонид САМ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
19 НИКОЛЕНКО Егор САМ 0.667 0 18 квалифицирован
19 ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ 0.667 0 18 квалифицирован
21 СЕЛИВАНОВ Даниил САМ 0.500 6 18 квалифицирован
22 ВОРОНЦОВ Илья САМ 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
23 ШАРИПОВ Ильдар ТАТ 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
24 ШЕБУЕВ Антон САМ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
25 ПЕРЕВЕРТОВ Николай САМ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
26 ЕРМАКОВ Егор САМ 0.500 0 12 квалифицирован
27 ЛОГИНОВ Максим САМ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
28 БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
29 КАМЕНСКИЙ Роман САМ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован
30 ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
31 СЕМЕНКИН Федор САМ 0.333 -3 12 квалифицирован
32 КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
33 КУЗНЕЦОВ Святослав ОРБ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
34 ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
35 ЛОГУНОВ Пётр ОРБ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
36 СЕМИН Александр САМ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
37 ПЛЮЩЕВ Иван ТАТ 0.333 -6 10 квалифицирован
38 ЗЕМСКИЙ Евгений ОРБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
39 КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ 0.333 -10 9 выбывший
40 КАШИН Александр ТАТ 0.167 -6 14 выбывший
41 ЯМАЛИЕВ Данис ТАТ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
42 КАРПОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.167 -9 9 выбывший
43 МОИСЕЕВ Тимофей САМ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
44 МИХАЛИЦЫН Максим ТАТ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
45 МУБАРАКШИН Расиль ТАТ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
46 БОРИСОВ Захар САМ 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
47 БУЯНОВ Алексей ТАТ 0.000 -18 4 выбывший
48 ВЫРМАСКИН Валерий САМ 0.000 -20 2 выбывший
49 СИМОНОВ Максим САМ 0.000 -21 1 выбывший
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